10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

RESULTATS CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE KARTING JUNIOR 2018

PILOTE
TANIC Craig
SPENLE Evan
VAYRON Elliott
JAUBERT Mathys
PIN Doriane
NICOULEAU William
CAPIETTO Macéo
UZAN Tom
MAGUET Sacha
COCHET Mathéo
DURIANI PierreFrancois
POULET Mathis
DUVIGNAU Xavier
PAPIN Lukas
LENEUTRE Joran
BESSON Ugo
MARQUET Ayrton
DUFOUR Maxime
PALLOT PaulAdrien

ANDY Noah

Q = Manches Qualificatives / PF = Phase Finale

17

21

15

12

19

10

20

11

23

14

22

16

LE MANS

33

25

24

20

SALBRIS

23
39
33
27

15

15
14
12
17

19

12

AUNAY-LES-BOIS

PF

27

23

29

36

ANCENIS

19

10

19
25
10
31

12

38
14

11
16

17

40

22

22

27

33

23

20

TOTAL*

131
131
123
110
107
106
106
96
94
92
76
7
65
52
38
22
22

17



